
HOMENS

1 António Ramos 499 CPTPP 236 8

2 Pedro Serralheiro 10057 SCP 236 4

3 Carlos Agria 6684 CPTPP 227 7

4 António Churro 3625 SCP 226 4

5 Carlos Serra 1009 CMBCP 216 2

6 Francisco Guerreiro 12534 CPTPP 209 1

7 Nuno Berga 13226 CPTPP 195 1

Pedro Cordeiro 10764 ST2 DNS

Eugénio Pereira 10859 CPTPP DNS

1 236 8 227 7 209 1 672 16

Pontuações
Total x

1 2 3

Cl. Atleta LF Clube

Cl.

EQUIPAS HOMENS

Clube Português de Tiro Prático e de Precisão

Clube

xTotal

Taça A. Montez

Federação Portuguesa de Tiro

30-04-2016

Benchrest 50

INTERNATIONAL SPORTER



HOMENS

1 Pedro André 1883 CPTPP 250 13

2 Fernando Henriques 11260 CPTPP 249 9

3 Pedro Serralheiro 10057 SCP 247 8

4 Luís Pereira 10242 CTC 246 4

5 Carlos Agria 6684 CPTPP 244 10

6 António Ramos 499 CPTPP 242 9

7 Francisco Guerreiro 12534 CPTPP 242 9

8 Carlos Serra 1009 CMBCP 240 6

9 António Churro 3625 SCP 231 6

Eugénio Pereira 10859 CPTPP DNS

1 250 13 249 9 242 9 741 31

SENHORAS

1 Isabel André 10289 CPTPP 248 11

2 Isabel Ramos 10245 CPTPP 240 6

x

Cl. Atleta LF Clube

Total
Pontuações

Clube

EQUIPAS HOMENS

31 2
Cl.

Total x

Total xCl. Atleta LF Clube

Clube Português de Tiro Prático e de Precisão

Federação Portuguesa de Tiro

Taça A. Montez

Benchrest 50

30-04-2016

LIGHT VARMINT



HOMENS

1 António Melo 12461 CPTPP 248 12

2 Fernando Henriques 11260 CPTPP 245 12

3 António Marques 76 CTF 245 8

4 Luís Pereira 10242 CTC 244 12

5 Pedro Serralheiro 10057 SCP 244 11

6 Alcino Meireles 4648 STP 244 8

7 António Ramos 499 CPTPP 244 10

8 Carlos Agria 6684 CPTPP 243 10

9 João Bastos 13326 GCF 242 6

10 Jorge Capitão 6445 CMBCP 241 8

11 Pedro André 1883 CPTPP 239 5

12 Francisco Guerreiro 12534 CPTPP 239 4

13 Joaquim Rocha 1341 CTF 238 9

14 José G. Menezes 3282 CTF 238 9

15 José V. Menezes 12576 CTF 236 6

Eugénio Pereira 10859 CPTPP DNS

1 248 12 245 12 244 10 737 34

SENHORAS

1 Isabel André 10289 CPTPP 243 5

2 Elsa Meireles 13087 STP 242 10

3 Élia Capitão 11566 CMBCP 239 3

4 Isabel Ramos 10245 CPTPP 234 4

EQUIPAS HOMENS

Clube Português de Tiro Prático e de Precisão

Cl. Atleta LF Clube Total

Total x
3

x

Federação Portuguesa de Tiro

Taça A. Montez

Benchrest 50

30-04-2016

 HEAVY VARMINT

Cl.
Pontuações

xTotal

1 2

Cl. Atleta LF Clube

Clube


